
Team Standing
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:25pm

# Team Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Final
 1 Penn State  69.650  68.000  68.950  70.150  70.150  67.300 414.200
 2 Army West Point  65.300  64.900  63.350  70.300  63.950  68.250 396.050
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Team Results Detail
Meet: PennState_Army_012117 Page: 1
Date: 1/21/2017 1/21/2017 6:25pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   1 Brayden Borromeo  11.250  14.050
   3 Michael Burns  14.000  13.700  13.850  13.400
   4 Franz Card  14.400  13.400
   5 Leroy Clarke, Jr.  13.600  14.100
   6 Colin Coates  12.900
   7 Benjamin Cooperman  13.000
   8 Dominic DiFulvio  14.150  11.950  14.650  14.450  13.700  13.700
   9 Isaac Hammett  13.900

  11 Christian McSwain  14.050  12.750  13.550
  13 Stephen Nedoroscik  13.450
  14 Noah Roberson  13.400  13.100
  15 Chris Sands  13.600  13.150
  17 Wyatt Tyndall  14.550  14.050  14.100  11.950
  18 Favian Valdez  13.500  14.050  11.450  14.050  13.400  13.350
  19 Sam Zakutney  13.600  13.450

Totals:  69.650  68.000  68.950  70.150  70.150  67.300 414.200

Army West Point Place:  2
Num. Name Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar AllAround

   2 Seth Cannon  13.650  12.000  14.050  12.800  13.950
   4 Grant Cullen  12.100  11.400
   5 Erik Del Cid  13.600  13.500
   6 James Gamarra  13.600
   7 Leo Genders  12.850  14.200  13.850
   8 Nathan Goff  12.650  13.550  13.600  13.900  12.900  14.050
   9 Elliott Herman  13.000  12.600  13.000

  11 Nick McAfee  12.550  12.000  12.850
  13 Elijah-Ty Phelps  12.550  12.800
  14 Joe Pritts  12.400
  15 Rex Scott  13.150
  16 Brandon Shively  13.450
  17 Alejandro Tombrink  14.000  13.400
  18 Ryan Wilson  12.650  14.450
  19 Darrel Yamamura  12.200  11.400  12.700

Totals:  65.300  64.900  63.350  70.300  63.950  68.250 396.050

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   17 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.550
  2    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.150
  3   11 Christian McSwain Penn State  14.050
  4    2 Seth Cannon Army West Point  13.650
  5    5 Erik Del Cid Army West Point  13.600
  6   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  13.500
  7   14 P Noah Roberson Penn State  13.400
  8    7 Leo Genders Army West Point  12.850
  9    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  12.650
 10   11 Nick McAfee Army West Point  12.550
 11   14 Joe Pritts Army West Point  12.400
 12    1 P Brayden Borromeo Penn State  11.250

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Pommel Horse
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  14.050
  2    3 P Michael Burns Penn State  14.000
  3    5 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  13.600
  4    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  13.550
  5   16 Brandon Shively Army West Point  13.450
  5   13 P Stephen Nedoroscik Penn State  13.450
  7   15 Rex Scott Army West Point  13.150
  8    6 Colin Coates Penn State  12.900
  9   11 Christian McSwain Penn State  12.750
 10   13 Elijah-Ty Phelps Army West Point  12.550
 11   19 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  12.200
 12    2 Seth Cannon Army West Point  12.000
 13    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  11.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Rings
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.650
  2    9 P Isaac Hammett Penn State  13.900
  3    3 P Michael Burns Penn State  13.700
  4    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  13.600
  4   15 Chris Sands Penn State  13.600
  6   14 Noah Roberson Penn State  13.100
  7    9 Elliott Herman Army West Point  13.000
  7    7 Benjamin Cooperman Penn State  13.000
  9   18 Ryan Wilson Army West Point  12.650
 10    4 Grant Cullen Army West Point  12.100
 11   11 Nick McAfee Army West Point  12.000
 12   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  11.450
 13   19 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  11.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1   18 Ryan Wilson Army West Point  14.450
  1    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  14.450
  3    7 Leo Genders Army West Point  14.200
  4    2 Seth Cannon Army West Point  14.050
  4    1 P Brayden Borromeo Penn State  14.050
  4   17 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.050
  4   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  14.050
  8   17 Alejandro Tombrink Army West Point  14.000
  9    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  13.900
 10    6 James Gamarra Army West Point  13.600
 11   11 P Christian McSwain Penn State  13.550
 12    5 Erik Del Cid Army West Point  13.500
 13   15 P Chris Sands Penn State  13.150

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Parallel Bars
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1    4 Franz Card Penn State  14.400
  2    5 Leroy Clarke, Jr. Penn State  14.100
  2   17 P Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  14.100
  4    3 P Michael Burns Penn State  13.850
  5    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  13.700
  6   19 P Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.600
  7   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  13.400
  8    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  12.900
  9   11 Nick McAfee Army West Point  12.850
 10   13 Elijah-Ty Phelps Army West Point  12.800
 10    2 Seth Cannon Army West Point  12.800
 12    9 Elliott Herman Army West Point  12.600
 13    4 Grant Cullen Army West Point  11.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record

Gymnastics ScoreKeeper™ by Beaver Creek Software (541) 752-7263          www.beaverlog.com
Licensed to:  Pennsylvania State University



Individual Results on Horizontal Bar
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1    8 Nathan Goff Army West Point  14.050
  2    2 Seth Cannon Army West Point  13.950
  3    7 Leo Genders Army West Point  13.850
  4    8 Dominic DiFulvio Penn State  13.700
  5   19 P Sam Zakutney Penn State  13.450
  6   17 Alejandro Tombrink Army West Point  13.400
  6    3 Michael Burns Penn State  13.400
  6    4 Franz Card Penn State  13.400
  9   18 P Favian Valdez Penn State  13.350
 10    9 Elliott Herman Army West Point  13.000
 11   19 Darrel Yamamura Army West Point  12.700
 12   17 Wyatt Tyndall Penn State  11.950

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Preliminary All-Around Results
Meet: PennState_Army_012117
Date: 1/21/2017

Page: 1
1/21/2017 6:26pm

Place Num HTR* Name Team Floor Horse Rings Vault Pbars Bar Score
  1    8 t p Dominic DiFulvio PSU  14.150  11.950  14.650  14.450  13.700  13.700  82.600
  2    8 Nathan Goff Army  12.650  13.550  13.600  13.900  12.900  14.050  80.650
  3   18 t p Favian Valdez PSU  13.500  14.050  11.450  14.050  13.400  13.350  79.800
  4    2 Seth Cannon Army  13.650  12.000  14.050  12.800  13.950  66.450
  5    3 t p Michael Burns PSU  14.000  13.700  13.850  13.400  54.950
  6   17 t p Wyatt Tyndall PSU  14.550  14.050  14.100  11.950  54.650
  7    7 Leo Genders Army  12.850  14.200  13.850  40.900
  8   11 t p Christian McSwain PSU  14.050  12.750  13.550  40.350
  9    9 Elliott Herman Army  13.000  12.600  13.000  38.600

 10   11 Nick McAfee Army  12.550  12.000  12.850  37.400
 11   19 Darrel Yamamura Army  12.200  11.400  12.700  36.300
 12    4 t p Franz Card PSU  14.400  13.400  27.800
 13    5 t p Leroy Clarke, Jr. PSU  13.600  14.100  27.700
 14   17 Alejandro Tombrink Army  14.000  13.400  27.400
 15   18 Ryan Wilson Army  12.650  14.450  27.100
 15    5 Erik Del Cid Army  13.600  13.500  27.100
 17   19 t p Sam Zakutney PSU  13.600  13.450  27.050
 18   15 t p Chris Sands PSU  13.600  13.150  26.750
 19   14 t p Noah Roberson PSU  13.400  13.100  26.500
 20   13 Elijah-Ty Phelps Army  12.550  12.800  25.350
 21    1 t p Brayden Borromeo PSU  11.250  14.050  25.300
 22    4 Grant Cullen Army  12.100  11.400  23.500
 23    9 t p Isaac Hammett PSU  13.900  13.900
 24    6 James Gamarra Army  13.600  13.600
 25   16 Brandon Shively Army  13.450  13.450
 25   13 t p Stephen Nedoroscik PSU  13.450  13.450
 27   15 Rex Scott Army  13.150  13.150
 28    7 t p Benjamin Cooperman PSU  13.000  13.000
 29    6 t p Colin Coates PSU  12.900  12.900
 30   14 Joe Pritts Army  12.400  12.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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